
COMPRESSION SHIRTS SIZE CHART

Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement
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SIZE

U.S SIZE

SIZE XS

LENGTH

CHEST

24 - 24.5 24.5-25 25-26 26-27 27-27.5

20

27.5-28.5

22

28.5-29LENGTH

30 - 32.5 32.5 - 34.5 34.5-36.5 36.5-38 38-40 40-42 42-44BUST

AGE (YRS.)

47 - 51 51 - 55 55 - 59 59 - 63 63 - 67HEIGHT

21 - 21.5 21.5-23 23-24 24-25 25-26.5LENGTH

28-28.5 28.5-30 30-31.5 31.5-33 33-34.5CHEST

26.5 - 27.5

35 - 36.5

S

27.5 - 28.5

36.5 - 38

M

28.5 - 29

38 - 40

L

29 - 29.5

40-42

XL

29.5-30.5

42-44

2XL

30.5-31

44-46

3XL

31-32

46-48

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit or the
larger size for a looser fit. Please note production is fully custom.    1 inch is considered nominal. 
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All sizes are in inches*
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3T

21-21 1/2

4TINFANT & TODDLER
LENGTH/HEIGHT 33 3/4-36
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32-36WEIGHT
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